

Monash University Low FODMAP Certification Program

Certificate of Endorsement

Date of Issue: 13th October 2023

This certificate presented to

Tomorrow's Nutrition

at

8014 Olson Memorial Highway, Minneapolis, MN. 55427 USA

Verifies that the following products have been tested by Monash University and found to be low in FODMAPs in accordance with the requirements of the Monash University Low FODMAP Certification Program

> 1. Tomorrow's Nutrition Sunfiber® 2. Tomorrow's Nutrition Sunfiber® GI



Valid From: 8th October 2023 to 7th October 2024

Conditions of Use: This certificate shall not be copied, modified, adapted or published without the prior written consent of Monash University. For the avoidance of doubt, this does not limit the communication of the certificate to distributors or for import/export purposes.